Caractéristiques

Référence

190670
190665
190666
190668
190669
190667

Consulter la fiche produit

CYLINDRE SCALA

longueur (mm)

31,5x10
31,5x31,5
31,5x41,5
41,5x41,5
31,5x31,5
31,5x61,5

25/12/2025

DECAYEUX

Profil européen

5 clés réversibles
systeme a 6 goupilles
finition nickelée.

type
simple
double
double
double
bouton
double

Point de vente Dompro

Prix HT

Page 1/1


http://demo.dompro.fr/cylindre-scala-p140933
http://www.tcpdf.org

