

# CYLINDRE SCALA

## DECAYEUX

■ Profil européen  
5 clés réversibles  
système à 6 goupilles  
finition nickelée.

### Caractéristiques

Référence	longueur (mm)	type	Prix HT
190670	31,5x10	simple	-
190665	31,5x31,5	double	-
190666	31,5x41,5	double	-
190668	41,5 x 41,5	double	-
190669	31,5x31,5	bouton	-
190667	31,5x61,5	double	-